SOLANO COUNTY FEE SCHEDULE

FY2009/2010

Parks and Recreation --

Service Fee/Unit Fee _ Descrlpt_lon/
2009-2010 Authority Exception
LAKE SOLANO
PARKING
Solano County Code
Auto Parking $ 5.00 Section 19-90 Per day year round
Solano County Code [Per Launch in addition to
Boat Launch $ 2.00 Section 19-90 daily Parking Fee
Solano County Code |12 months from purchase
Annual Parking Pass $ 80.00 Section 19-90 month
Solano County Code |12 months from purchase
Annual Parking Pass - Senior/Disabled* | $ 40.00 Section 19-90 month
Solano County Code [Per day 10 or more
Bus Parking $ 15.00 Section 19-90 passengers
GROUP PICNIC AREAS/OTHER
Solano County Code
Less than 50 people $ 30.00 Section 19-90 Per group
Solano County Code
50 to 100 people $ 80.00 Section 19-90 Per group
Solano County Code
101 to 150 people $ 110.00 Section 19-90 Per group
151 to 300 people (no more than 250 per Solano County Code
big pad) $ 175.00 Section 19-90 Per group
300 to 500 people (no more than 250 per Solano County Code
big pad) $ 200.00 Section 19-90 Per group
Over 500 people (no more than 250 per Solano County Code
big pad) $ 250.00 Section 19-90 Per group
Solano County Code
Boat Rentals - hourly $ 10.00 Section 19-90 Per hour
Solano County Code
Boat Rentals - half-day $ 30.00 Section 19-90 Half day (4 hours)
Solano County Code
Life Jacket Rental $ - Section 19-90 Hour
Current
Market Solano County Code
Miscellaneous Merchandise for Resale Value Section 19-90 Multiple Items
Solano County Code
Vendor's Permit $ 25.00 Section 19-90 Per day plus 10% of gross
CAMPING
Campsite Reservation Fee (non- Solano County Code
refundable)** $ 8.00 Section 19-90 Per day
Campsite Fee Utility Hookup Regular Solano County Code
-Year Round/1st Vehicle $ 25.00 Section 19-90 Per day
Campsite Fee Utility Hookup Regular Solano County Code
w/sewer - Year Round 1st Vehicle $ 30.00 Section 19-90 Per day
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SOLANO COUNTY FEE SCHEDULE
FY2009/2010

Parks and Recreation --

Campsite Fee - Utility Hookup

Solano County Code

Senior/Disabled -Year Round 1st Vehicle| $ 15.00 Section 19-90 Per day

Campsite Fee Utility Hookup

Senior/Disabled w/sewer - Year Round Solano County Code

1st Vehicle $ 18.00 Section 19-90 Per day

Campsite Fee No Utilities -Regular Solano County Code

-Year Round/1st Vehicle $ 16.00 Section 19-90 Per day

Campsite Fee No Utilities

Senior*/Disabled Solano County Code

Year Round/1st Vehicle $ 8.00 Section 19-90 Per day
Solano County Code |Per day, per site (In addition

Premium Campsite $ 10.00 Section 19-90 to per day fee)
Solano County Code

Non Camper Shower Fee $ 5.00 Section 19-90 Per day
Solano County Code

Non-Camper Dump Fee -- Regular $ 15.00 Section 19-90 Per dump

Non-Camper Dump Fee -- Solano County Code

Senior/Disabled* $ 15.00 Section 19-90 Per dump
Solano County Code

Youth Group Area (camping)** $ 75.00 Section 19-90 Per group per day

Dogs (campground only with rabies Solano County Code

certificate) $ 1.00 Section 19-90 Per day

Additional Vehicles (overflow parking Solano County Code

lot) $ 10.00 Section 19-90 Per day

Enroute/Overflow Parking Lot (Limited Solano County Code

time only) - Regular $ 16.00 Section 19-90 Per day

Enroute/Overflow Parking Lot (Limited Solano County Code

time only) - Senior/Disabled* $ 8.00 Section 19-90 Per day

*%

Senior is age 65 and over / any Disabled

Citizen

Requires payment in advance. Campsite reservation deposit ($12.00) is refundable if cancelled more than 14
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